
Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 14.05.2017 13:21 - Page 1

Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 6 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
13.05.2017 - 11:41 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 57.04 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 26.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 53.23 ZIRK Kregor USK Stockholm (SWE) 31.03.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 52.83 ZIRK Kregor USK Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10.07.2016
Estonian Records 52.83 ZIRK Kregor USK Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 10.07.2016
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:03.20 489
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:03.20 33.76

2. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.71 398
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:07.71 36.36

3. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 1:09.76 364
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.76 37.14

4. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.92 318
5. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.00 305

50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:14.00 41.02

6. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:14.74 296
7. PART Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.38 288

50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:15.38 43.42

8. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:15.85 283
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:15.85 39.49

9. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.96 282
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:15.96 43.19

10. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.47 265
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:17.47 44.62

11. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:18.18 258
12. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.30 192

50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:26.30 45.82

13. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.52 184
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:27.52 48.88

14. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:27.66 183
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:27.66 47.45

15. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.90 164
50m: 41.54 41.54 100m: 1:30.90 49.36

16. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.23 162
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:31.23 48.52

17. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.14 153
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:33.14 50.94

18. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.55 141
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:35.55 52.77
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 58.79 608
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.79 31.25

2. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.93 546
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 1:00.93 32.59

3. MARKOVS Arturs 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:02.40 508
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 1:02.40 33.71

4. BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:05.01 450
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:05.01 34.82

5. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.75 435
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:05.75 35.22

6. KASIMOV Anvar 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:05.78 434
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:05.78 36.39

7. GUOBUZAS Matas 01 Kaunas swimming school 1:05.79 434
8. KAZLOVAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:05.88 432

50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:05.88 35.72

9. SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:06.34 423
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:06.34 36.38

10. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.38 422
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:06.38 35.59

11. KRASIKOVS Igors 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:07.07 409
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:07.07 36.85

12. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.68 398
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:07.68 36.93

13. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.18 302
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:14.18 40.60

14. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.86 294
50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:14.86 41.50

15. LISOVSKIS Aleksandrs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:17.66 264
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:17.66 43.37

16. OUNMAA Sass-Joergen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.80 252
50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:18.80 43.69

17. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.87 242
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:19.87 41.86

Open

1. ZAITSEV Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant 56.20 696
50m: 27.90 27.90 100m: 56.20 28.30

2. MACKEVICIUS Pijus 96 Kaunas swimming school 56.90 671
50m: 26.39 26.39 100m: 56.90 30.51

3. MURAVJOV Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 58.13 629
50m: 27.41 27.41 100m: 58.13 30.72

4. PUDZMYS Edgaras 99 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 58.66 612
50m: 27.16 27.16 100m: 58.66 31.50
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

5. VOLKOV Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 58.79 608
50m: 27.54 27.54 100m: 58.79 31.25

6. MATISOVS Ralfs 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:00.57 556
50m: 28.19 28.19 100m: 1:00.57 32.38

7. PAVLOVSKI Erik 01 Spordiklubi Garant 1:00.93 546
50m: 28.34 28.34 100m: 1:00.93 32.59

8. PRANIAUSKAS Tauras 00 Kaunas swimming school 1:01.20 539
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 1:01.20 33.17

9. ADAMSON Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.36 535
50m: 27.85 27.85 100m: 1:01.36 33.51

10. KOPJEV Edvard 00 Spordiklubi Garant 1:01.57 529
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 1:01.57 33.27

11. PAULSON Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:02.32 510
50m: 28.35 28.35 100m: 1:02.32 33.97

12. MARKOVS Arturs 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 1:02.40 508
50m: 28.69 28.69 100m: 1:02.40 33.71

13. CERESKA Arnas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:03.20 489
50m: 29.44 29.44 100m: 1:03.20 33.76

14. MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.27 488
50m: 28.12 28.12 100m: 1:03.27 35.15

15. VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 1:03.92 473
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:03.92 34.65

16. BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:05.01 450
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:05.01 34.82

17. KAESPER Janek 99 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.30 444
50m: 29.08 29.08 100m: 1:05.30 36.22

18. KARGIN Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.40 442
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:05.40 36.35

19. SALOMON Georg 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.75 435
50m: 30.53 30.53 100m: 1:05.75 35.22

20. KASIMOV Anvar 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:05.78 434
50m: 29.39 29.39 100m: 1:05.78 36.39

21. GUOBUZAS Matas 01 Kaunas swimming school 1:05.79 434
22. KAZLOVAS Dominykas 02 Kaunas swimming school 1:05.88 432

50m: 30.16 30.16 100m: 1:05.88 35.72

23. KANNUS Rasmus 00 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.14 427
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:06.14 36.07

24. KESKUELL Kert-Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.34 423
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:06.34 36.21

SALA Erik 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 1:06.34 423
50m: 29.96 29.96 100m: 1:06.34 36.38

26. KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.38 422
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:06.38 35.59
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

27. KRASIKOVS Igors 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:07.07 409
50m: 30.22 30.22 100m: 1:07.07 36.85

28. VALLISTE Ragmar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.60 400
50m: 29.84 29.84 100m: 1:07.60 37.76

29. PILLE Sken-Sander 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.68 398
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:07.68 36.93

30. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:07.71 398
50m: 31.35 31.35 100m: 1:07.71 36.36

31. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 1:09.76 364
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.76 37.14

32. JAGUSON Sander 00 Wiru Swim 1:12.00 331
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:12.00 41.38

33. DROZDOV Daniil 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:12.92 318
34. FILIPPOV Georg 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.00 305

50m: 32.98 32.98 100m: 1:14.00 41.02

35. MAKAROV Sergei 02 Spordiklubi Garant 1:14.18 302
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:14.18 40.60

36. PRIBOSLAVSKI Jegor 03 Spordiklubi Energia 1:14.74 296
37. MAEEKIVI Sander 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.86 294

50m: 33.36 33.36 100m: 1:14.86 41.50

38. PART Mark 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.38 288
50m: 31.96 31.96 100m: 1:15.38 43.42

39. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 1:15.85 283
50m: 36.36 36.36 100m: 1:15.85 39.49

40. ORAV Patrick 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.96 282
50m: 32.77 32.77 100m: 1:15.96 43.19

41. TSALOV Kirill 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.47 265
50m: 32.85 32.85 100m: 1:17.47 44.62

42. LISOVSKIS Aleksandrs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 1:17.66 264
50m: 34.29 34.29 100m: 1:17.66 43.37

43. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           1:18.18 258
44. OUNMAA Sass-Joergen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:18.80 252

50m: 35.11 35.11 100m: 1:18.80 43.69

45. GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:19.87 242
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:19.87 41.86

46. GRITSOK Aleks 05 Spordiklubi Garant 1:26.30 192
50m: 40.48 40.48 100m: 1:26.30 45.82

47. KALMU Villem 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.52 184
50m: 38.64 38.64 100m: 1:27.52 48.88

48. ZUCKOV Daniil 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 1:27.66 183
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:27.66 47.45

49. TSIZIK Miroslav 04 Spordiklubi Garant 1:30.90 164
50m: 41.54 41.54 100m: 1:30.90 49.36
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

50. VOOL Mattias 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:31.23 162
50m: 42.71 42.71 100m: 1:31.23 48.52

51. PRANK Hubert Uku 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:33.14 153
50m: 42.20 42.20 100m: 1:33.14 50.94

52. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:35.55 141
50m: 42.78 42.78 100m: 1:35.55 52.77


